
2013 Level 5 State Championships
Team Results
Nov 9-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/10/2013 7:57 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.525 28.425 28.775 28.425 28.900
22 1 1

5013 Katelyn Eng 9.700 9.550 9.425
5018 Elise Byun 9.400 9.575 9.6759.575
5019 Karina Moy 9.325 9.625
5017 Jacquelyn Moran 9.650 9.6009.425

2 CGA * 113.500 28.250 27.925 28.400 28.925
13 2 2

5069 Daniela Mendiola 9.600 9.250 9.425
5071 Julieta Mendiola 9.350 9.375 9.600
5073 Alexandra McMillin 9.300 9.300 9.5759.425
5072 Alexandra Kim 9.7509.550

3 San Mateo * 113.150 28.625 27.850 28.075 28.600
31 4 3

5266 Katherine Hansen 9.600 9.450 9.6509.450
5274 Ashanti Elie 9.600 9.125 9.425
5263 Mridula Vardhan 9.425 9.225
5267 Katherine Staas 9.275 9.5259.400

4 Edge * 112.075 27.875 27.875 27.900 28.425
59 3 4T

5123 Anuja Panthari 9.300 9.500 9.4509.250
5119 Lianna Quick 9.300 9.125 9.425
5120 Sydney Foon 9.275 9.5509.250
5126 Yasmine Diyab 9.250 9.400

5 Pacific West * 111.400 27.925 27.075 27.900 28.500
47 9 4T

5236 Kristy Cerna-Rivera 9.450 9.025 9.5009.250
5239 Kendal Murray 9.250 9.075
5240 Kendra Lee 9.225 9.4009.400
5237 Jasmine Ghaderi 8.975 9.6009.250

6 Gymnastics Zone * 111.050 27.625 27.800 27.275 28.350
8T16T 5 10

5009 Katherine Cordeiro 9.600 9.175 9.500
5173 Cecilia Silva 9.125 9.125 9.100
5176 Stella Favaro 8.900 9.5009.175
5175 Maddison Fernandez 9.500 9.3509.000
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7 Twisters * 111.000 27.800 27.325 27.850 28.025
13T12 6 6

5317 Ashley Kim 9.400 9.300 9.325
5319 Lucia Amieva-Wang 9.275 8.900 9.350
5312 Rebecca Radle 9.125 9.3009.175
5311 Emily Orr 9.125 9.4009.325

8 International * 110.450 27.900 26.600 27.550 28.400
68 13 8

5197 Emily Gokun 9.400 9.250
5196 Kayla Nguyen 9.300 9.000 9.5509.375
5200 Jada Ridgle 9.200 8.725 9.6009.000
5201 Angela Petersen 8.875 9.175

9 Technique * 109.925 28.050 26.850 27.025 28.000
155 11 13

5294 Madisyn Anyimi 9.475 8.900
5285 Allison Simmons 9.375 9.100 9.375
5305 Rilee Gibbs 9.200 8.800 9.3758.775
5295 Marissa Gutierrez 8.950 9.2509.350

10 Peninsula * 109.900 28.125 26.925 26.500 28.350
8T4 10 18T

5245 Vanessa Pan 9.600 8.850 9.3508.700
5241 Amy Moscoso 9.325 9.250 9.075
5242 Clare Andriola 9.200 8.825 9.575
5250 Kanami Seo 9.4258.725

11 Golden Bear * 109.200 27.975 26.175 26.825 28.225
116 19 15

5165 Farah Cotter-Norwood 9.600 9.375
5169 Elise Schofield 9.350 8.975 9.4509.300
5157 Gwen Kuhn 9.025 8.600 9.4008.750
5166 Giselle Castaniada 8.600 8.775

12 Champions Acad. * 109.150 27.075 26.200 27.675 28.200
1223 17T 7

5085 Lauren Dean 9.050 8.375 9.550
5088 Nikka Manalili 9.025 9.000 9.3009.375
5089 Daphanie Hsieh 9.000 8.825 9.3509.025
5087 Grace Baker 9.275
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13 Gold Star * 108.975 27.525 27.275 25.800 28.375
718 7 33T

5148 Amelia Farinas 9.300 9.025 8.750
5149 Kendra Smaby 9.225 9.375
5151 Sofia Farinas 9.000 9.250 9.6008.450
5152 Amy Llewellyn 9.000 9.4008.600

14 High Definition * 108.875 27.700 25.750 27.175 28.250
1014 24T 11

5190 Taylor Hoyt 9.425 9.075 9.525
5189 Maleigha Kinzer 9.350 9.2509.150
5188 Karinna Stevenson 8.925 8.600 9.4759.275
5187 Simone Laney 8.075 8.750

15 Novato * 108.575 27.725 26.525 26.425 27.900
1613 14 20T

5223 Nicole Gutierrez 9.500 8.900 9.3758.675
5226 Remi Snyder 9.200 8.675 9.2758.575
5222 Kassidy Ford 9.025 8.950
5225 Hannah Cook 9.2509.175

16 West Valley * 107.950 27.475 26.500 26.425 27.550
19T19 15 20T

5344 Samhita Krishnan 9.300 9.4508.925
5343 Madeline Erba 9.225 9.025 9.050
5342 Isabella Grant 8.950 8.875 8.725
5341 Miranda Costigan 8.600 9.0508.775

17 Gymtowne * 107.775 27.625 26.075 26.350 27.725
1716T 21 22T

5184 Ysabell Myhres 9.325 9.075 9.2758.925
5185 Sierra Koloamatangi 9.200 9.100 9.2258.400
5182 Makayla Vining 9.100 7.900 9.025
5183 Alexandra Schaffer 9.225

18 Byers Elk Grove * 107.575 26.750 26.200 27.100 27.525
2128 17T 12

5053 Madison Stark 9.025 8.400
5055 Nicole Brigette Fabela 8.925 9.5259.200
5058 Danielle Lavezzoli 8.800 9.125 9.0508.625
5060 Megha Maran 8.675 8.9509.275
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19 Galaxy * 107.475 27.850 25.700 26.500 27.425
24T10 26 18T

5146 Gwyneth Simard 9.550 8.850 9.1258.600
5145 Kendall Bradley 9.250 8.500 9.1258.800
5144 Xanthea Reuss 9.050 8.350 9.1759.100

20 American * 107.325 27.025 27.175 25.675 27.450
2324 8 36T

5036 Payton Kawanami 9.100 9.025 9.2009.125
5035 Sophie Stern 8.975 8.950 8.175
5032 Rebecca Cavanaugh 8.950 9.200 9.075
5031 Julia Asiello 9.1758.375

21 Clovis * 107.125 27.650 25.975 26.125 27.375
2615 22 25T

5094 Avery Fong 9.325 8.650 9.4009.225
5090 Kaprice Allen 9.325 8.925 9.1758.775
5099 Kaitlin Soriano 9.000 8.400
5101 McKenna Chaney 8.8008.125

22 North Bay * 106.775 27.400 25.800 25.550 28.025
13T20 23 38

5218 Amaria Bradley 9.400 8.550 9.4258.825
5219 Breanna Corral 9.050 8.300 9.375
5217 Kamryn Towns 8.950 8.950 8.500
5221 Victoria Cannaday 9.2258.225

23T Accel * 106.750 27.200 26.400 25.800 27.350
27T22 16 33T

5002 Emily Xu 9.350 8.700 9.1508.550
5003 Paige Ivancich 9.000 9.100 9.1758.500
5001 Beth Wyatt 8.850 9.0258.750
5004 Karina Wade 8.600

23T West Coast * 106.750 25.950 26.750 26.900 27.150
3141 12 14

5335 Lauren Swenson-Lennox 8.900 9.100 9.0259.075
5340 Audrey Ong 8.625 9.000
5337 Lydia Muentz 8.425 8.650 9.0509.000
5334 Megan Brennan 9.0758.825
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25 Byers Roseville * 105.950 26.650 26.125 26.350 26.825
3830T 20 22T

5062 Lindsey Ferrini 9.225 8.650
5065 Amelia Stenson 8.750 8.400 8.9758.625
5061 Sarah Hogarty 8.675 8.900 9.000
5064 Alex Irvine 8.825 8.8509.075

26 Menlo Sparks * 105.550 27.825 25.075 26.125 26.525
4211 30 25T

5209 Alexa Thomases 9.300 8.950 9.0008.600
5208 Chelsea Wilson 9.300 8.275 8.6508.875
5210 Madelyn Shapiro 9.225 7.850 8.8758.650

27 CYC * 105.475 25.750 25.300 27.375 27.050
33T42 27 9

5104 Natalie Spencer 8.750 8.275 8.7508.925
5107 Camylle Callahan 8.700 8.550 8.9509.275
5105 Anya Holbrook 8.300 8.475 9.3509.175

28 CSC Race * 105.450 26.850 25.750 25.950 26.900
36T27 24T 29T

5081 Catie Missey 9.100 7.750 9.175
5278 Lilly Anderson 8.950 9.1008.000
5080 Hannah Leis 8.800 8.850 9.200
5076 Emily Kimball 9.150 8.6258.750

29 GymStars - Stockton * 105.325 26.600 24.625 26.550 27.550
19T33 33T 17

5179 Erielle De La Cruz 9.200 8.125 9.0508.700
5178 Lisa Akai 8.800 8.850 9.4759.225
5180 Kadence Gruno 8.600 9.0258.625
5177 Mikaela-Rose Martinez 7.650

30 Athletic Horizons * 105.300 27.300 24.625 25.725 27.650
1821 33T 35

5041 Mary Blaugh 9.250 8.750 9.2758.925
5042 Jada Jones 9.225 7.825 9.250
5043 Shaley Vieg 8.825 8.050 8.325
5040 Sophia Hanf 9.1258.475
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31 Davis Diamonds * 104.800 26.275 25.175 25.925 27.425
24T38T 29 31T

5111 Sonia Sutton 8.900 8.700 9.0758.150
5110 Marishke Pretorius 8.725 8.575 9.3509.025
5108 Colleen Peterson 8.650 7.900 9.0008.750

32 Fox * 104.650 26.550 25.050 25.950 27.100
3234 31 29T

5143 Alia Shipp 8.950 7.275 8.9508.650
5141 Jenna Cole 8.850 9.2758.800
5140 Abigail Lindsay 8.750 9.425 8.8758.500
5142 Naomi Hindman 8.350

33 Oroville * 104.300 26.950 24.475 25.925 26.950
3526 36 31T

5230 Lianne Huber 9.175 8.150 8.7758.725
5228 KimLy Lewis 9.000 8.275 9.2259.300
5229 Carly Newsum 8.775 8.050 8.950
5231 KayLynne Turner 7.900

34T V-Force * 103.600 26.350 23.875 26.175 27.200
3035T 38 24

5326 Jesenia Montelongo 8.825 8.275 9.4258.900
5329 Bella Bradford 8.800 7.800 8.525
5328 Emmy Monroe 8.725 8.9258.750
5327 Abigail McAvoy 7.800 8.850

34T CSC Cambrianna * 103.600 26.725 24.850 25.675 26.350
43T29 32 36T

5156 Riley Kern 9.275 8.650 8.6758.600
5158 Leah Peterson 8.750 8.050 9.025
5168 Sarah Vest 8.700 8.150 8.225
5204 Julia da Silva 8.6508.850

36 Top Flight * 103.400 26.350 25.250 25.450 26.350
43T35T 28 39

5246 Kaitlin Wong 9.325 8.975 8.9008.800
5232 Zaryana Suhova-Molina 8.550 8.400 8.8508.575
5280 Natalie Lai 8.475 7.875 8.6008.075
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37 USA Sports * 102.950 26.650 24.525 24.425 27.350
27T30T 35 43

5215 Louisa Mantilla 9.000 7.275
5323 Sloane Pace 8.900 8.100 9.1758.625
5321 Catharina Ji 8.750 8.100 9.100
5325 Marcela Mantilla 8.325 9.0758.525

38 Champion * 102.600 25.325 23.850 26.750 26.675
4044 39T 16

5264 AnnMarie Gonzalez 8.700 9.000 9.1009.200
5084 Makenzie Templeman 8.575 7.100 9.175
5345 Cate Migliori 8.050 7.750 8.4009.000
5235 Kayleigh Gonzalez 8.550

39 Extreme * 102.550 26.625 23.250 26.100 26.575
4132 42 27

5139 Karly Souto 9.000 7.650 9.1008.400
5137 Grace Cole 8.825 7.850 8.6759.025
5138 Isabelle Laber 8.800 7.750 8.8008.675

40 Elite * 101.950 27.000 23.425 24.775 26.750
3925 41 41

5279 Megan McAuliffe 9.200 7.350 8.9007.575
5135 Nicole Dorado 9.150 8.250 9.2258.850
5132 Bella Vultaggio 8.650 7.825 8.625
5133 Victoria McKenzie 8.350

41 All Star * 101.900 25.625 23.850 24.925 27.500
2243 39T 40

5028 Dahlia Loomis 8.725 8.250 9.3258.250
5029 Lilly Doshier 8.600 7.750 8.8758.225
5027 Talia DeBey 8.300 7.850 9.3008.450

42 CSC Great Oaks * 101.150 26.050 22.850 26.025 26.225
4540 44 28

5047 Emily Gringorten 9.050 7.125 8.7008.825
5044 Allison Swift 8.550 7.825 8.9008.775
5045 Caley King 8.450 7.900 8.6258.425
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43 Vacaville * 100.400 26.275 24.000 22.800 27.325
2938T 37 45

5331 Julianne Copeland 9.100 7.900 9.3757.550
5332 Kelechi Iheanacho 9.025 8.850 9.0007.600
5193 ChiChi Iheanacho 8.150 7.250 8.9507.650

44 Marin Elite * 99.900 26.350 22.350 24.150 27.050
33T35T 45 44

5205 Violet Loo 9.125 8.050 9.5008.375
5206 Taylor Rhoads 8.675 8.000 8.8007.325
5171 Sophie Taubman 8.550 6.300
5216 Isabelle See 8.7508.450

45 Gymnastics Unltd. * 99.100 24.400 23.100 24.700 26.900
36T45 43 42

5333 Jacqueline Balbuena 8.200 8.200 9.0258.300
5336 Lillian Ladd 8.200 7.850 8.150
5339 Katie Alves 8.000 7.050 8.8258.250
5207 Maya Nissan 9.050

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


